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Hidden fees, mysterious surcharges, and changes of conditions behind your back? No. We do it
differently... We play fair! Unlike our competitors, with us you will save on currency exchanges.

Your rates are determined based on the cumulative volume of currency conversion for the last
90 calendar days. According to this volume, we will assign you a corresponding level, with different
rates for individual currency groups.

What is our FX rate?
It represents a surcharge to the intermediary bank rate — the most favourable one that can be

arranged for you on the market.

Exclusive offer for the first 90 days!

We understand that a good start is crucial. For the first three months,
enjoy rates as low as 0.25% (START level). Rates like that pay off!

START BRONZE SILVER

First 90 days with the most Cumulative volume Cumulative volume
favourable rates! Without for the last 90 days for the last 90 days
regard to the volume

of exchanged money. CZK 0-3 million CZK 3-15 million

GOLD PLATINUM VIP

Cumulative volume Cumulative volume Cumulative volume
for the last 90 days for the last 90 days for the last 90 days

CZK 15-30 million CZK 30-60 million CZK 60+ million
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Applicable to currency exchanges from CZK to a currency stated in the table.
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Start

0.25%

0.30%

0.30%

0.30%

0.30%

0.30%

0.30%

0.30%

0.30%

0.30%

0.65%

0.65%

0.65%

0.65%

Bronze

0.50%

0.60%

0.60%

0.60%

0.60%

0.60%

0.60%

0.60%

0.60%

0.60%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

Silver

0.30%

0.35%

0.35%

0.35%

0.35%

0.35%

0.35%

0.35%

0.35%

0.35%

0.65%

0.65%

0.65%

0.65%

Gold

0.20%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.50%

0.50%

0.50%

0.50%

Platinum

0.15%

0.20%

0.20%

0.20%

0.20%

0.20%

0.20%

0.20%

0.20%

0.20%

0.45%

0.45%

0.45%

0.45%

VIP

Individually

Individually

Individually

Individually

Individually

Individually

Individually

Individually

Individually

Individually

Individually

Individually

Individually

Individually
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Applicable to currency exchanges from CZK to a currency stated in the table.

Currency Start Bronze Silver Gold Platinum VIP
Group 4

C »o 200% | 200% | 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% | Individually
€ Hxo 200% | 200% | 200% | 200% | 200% | Individually
IS 200% | 200% | 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% | Individually
() mxn 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% | Individually
& oo 200% | 200% | 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% | Individually
&) SAR 200% | 200% | 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% | Individually
A scp 200% | 200% | 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% | Individually
@ v 200% | 200% | 200% | 200% | 2.00% | Individually
S ZAR 200% | 200% | 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% | Individually

Exchanges between currencies included in different groups shall always be subject
to the higher group rate.
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