

# EXCHANGE MORE OFTEN, SAVE MORE MONEY!

Hidden fees, mysterious surcharges, and changes of conditions behind your back? **No. We do it differently... We play fair!** Unlike our competitors, **with us you will save on currency exchanges.** 

Your rates are determined based on **the cumulative volume of currency conversion** for the last 90 calendar days. According to this volume, we will assign you a **corresponding level, with different rates** for individual currency groups.

#### What is our FX rate?

It represents a surcharge to the intermediary bank rate – **the most favourable** one that can be arranged for you on the market.



#### **Exclusive offer for the first 90 days!**

We understand that a good start is crucial. For the first three months, enjoy rates as low as 0.25% (START level). Rates like that pay off!

# LEVELS BASED ON THE VOLUME OF EXCHANGE TRANSACTIONS:

#### **START**

First 90 days with the most favourable rates! Without regard to the volume of exchanged money.

# **BRONZE**

Cumulative volume for the last 90 days

CZK 0-3 million

### **SILVER**

Cumulative volume for the last 90 days

CZK 3-15 million

#### GOLD

Cumulative volume for the last 90 days

CZK 15-30 million

# **PLATINUM**

Cumulative volume for the last 90 days

CZK 30-60 million

#### VIP

Cumulative volume for the last 90 days

CZK 60+ million



#### Applicable to currency exchanges from CZK to a currency stated in the table.

Currency	Start	Bronze	Silver	Gold	Platinum	VIP			
Group 1									
EUR	0.25%	0.50%	0.30%	0.20%	0.15%	Individually			
Group 2									
<b>USD</b>	0.30%	0.60%	0.35%	0.25%	0.20%	Individually			
GBP	0.30%	0.60%	0.35%	0.25%	0.20%	Individually			
CHF	0.30%	0.60%	0.35%	0.25%	0.20%	Individually			
HUF	0.30%	0.60%	0.35%	0.25%	0.20%	Individually			
₩ NOK	0.30%	0.60%	0.35%	0.25%	0.20%	Individually			
PLN	0.30%	0.60%	0.35%	0.25%	0.20%	Individually			
SEK	0.30%	0.60%	0.35%	0.25%	0.20%	Individually			
JPY	0.30%	0.60%	0.35%	0.25%	0.20%	Individually			
<b>DKK</b>	0.30%	0.60%	0.35%	0.25%	0.20%	Individually			
Group 3									
AUD	0.65%	0.90%	0.65%	0.50%	0.45%	Individually			
(*) CAD	0.65%	0.90%	0.65%	0.50%	0.45%	Individually			
CNH	0.65%	0.90%	0.65%	0.50%	0.45%	Individually			
RON	0.65%	0.90%	0.65%	0.50%	0.45%	Individually			



#### Applicable to currency exchanges from CZK to a currency stated in the table.

Currency	Start	Bronze	Silver	Gold	Platinum	VIP			
Group 4									
C AED	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	Individually			
S HKD	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	Individually			
□ ILS	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	Individually			
MXN	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	Individually			
NZD	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	Individually			
SAR	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	Individually			
SGD	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	Individually			
C TRY	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	Individually			
>> ZAR	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	Individually			

Exchanges between currencies included in different groups shall always be subject to the higher group rate.

